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BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
                                               SCHEDULE OF REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS 
                                                                         TERM 2019-2020 
 

DATE      LOCATION 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019   GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, August 20, 2019   GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, September 17, 2019  GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019  GTC Administration Board Room  

Tuesday, November 19, 2019   GTC Administration Board Room  

Tuesday, December 17, 2019  GTC Administration Board Room 

Monday, January 13, 2020 *  GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020  GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020  GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 **    GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020   GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020   GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020   GTC Administration Board Room 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020   GTC Administration Board Room  

     
NOTE: All meetings begin at 6:00pm and will be held in the location noted.  The 
BOD voted on August 21, 2012 to authorize the Board Chairman to cancel a regular 
meeting if there are insufficient business items on the agenda and be given the 
authority to call Special BOD meetings with proper notice according to state laws 
regulating notice of Public Meetings and the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA). 
 
BOARD APPROVED: May 13, 2019_      POSTED: December 21, 2019_ (revised version) __ 
    
 * BOD voted to reschedule the January 2020 meeting on December 17, 2019 

 

** Scheduled on 4th Tuesday, due to Spring Break holiday 


